CCL Series
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1
COMPLETECARE™ MRI LINEAR SERIES
06232026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCL48-MRI-TB9-750-35-80C-AM-D-SYM-27
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended to provide general lighting for the MRI environment
•	 Non-ferrous construction and hardware
•	 Remote mounted power supply enclosures standard with
optional EMI filter availability
•	 Available in 2’ - 8’ lengths
•	 Up to 1125 lumens/ft.
•	 Certified to UL standards by Intertek Testing Laboratory.
IP65 rated per IEC60598. NSF2/Non-Food Zone Listed, IK10
Listed per IEC60068-2-75. IC-Rated housing per UL 1598
Independently tested and certified to meet the MIL Spec 461G
Fixed Navy/Air Force for Radiated and Conducted emissions
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
CCL MRI
Series Nominal Length*
24 = 2’
36 = 3’
48 = 4’
72 = 6’
96 = 8’
*Available in 1’
increments.
Consult factory for
other lengths.
MRI Ceiling Configuration
TB9 = 9/16” Lay-In Grid
TB15 = 15/16” Lay-in Grid
TG9 = 9/16” Tegular Grid
TG15 = 15/16” Tegular Grid
FL = Flange*
NFL = No Flange
ST = Screw Slot
TM = Trimless Mud-In for 5/8”
Drywall*
*Suitable for use with WM option, refer
to page 2.
Nominal Lumen Output*
500 = 500LM/FT-Min
750 = 750LM/FT
1125 = 1125LM/FT-Max
CL = Custom Lumens*
*Must be specified at time of quote. Must not
exceed fixture maximum output.
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
RGBW/30 = RGB + 3000K*
RGBW/40 = RGB + 4000K*
* Must use with DMX Driver
Tunable White*
TW1 = 2700K to 5000K
TW2 = 2700K to 6500K
*Must specify Tunable White Driver.
D
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Finish
AM = Antimicrobial
White
C = Custom Color*
*RAL number

EMI FILTER: MRI Room EMI filter required (supplied by others). Note, each driver requires individual filter.
INSTALLATION: Wiring/Conduit: All power and dimming wiring must be completely shielded in grounded conduit. Minimum 18 AWG low voltage supply wire.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCL48-PS-34W-4/4-DM1
CCL PS
Series Nominal
Length*
24 = 2’
36 = 3’
48 = 4’
72 = 6’
96 = 8’
*Available in
1’ increments.
Consult
factory for
other lengths.
PS = Power
Supply
Wattage
CCL24:
11W = 11 Watts
17W = 17 Watts
25W = 25 Watts
CCL36:
17W = 17 Watts
26W = 26 Watts
38W = 38 Watts
CCL48:
22W = 22 Watts
34W = 34 Watts
50W = 50 Watts
CCL72:
34W = 34 Watts
50W = 50 Watts
75W = 75 Watts
CCL96:
45W = 45 Watts
67W = 67 Watts
100W = 100 Watts
Drivers per Fixture*
1/1 = 1 Driver to power 1 Fixture
2/2 = 2 Drivers to power 2 Fixtures
3/3 = 3 Drivers to Power 3 Fixtures
4/4 = 4 Drivers to Power 4 Fixtures
*Filter required by others. Consult
factory for additional Power Supply
Options.
Driver Type
DM1 = 0-10V Dimming to 1%
RGBW Driver
DMX = DMX Driver*
*The DMX driver is compatible for RGBW
options
Tunable White Driver*
TW0 = 2 CHANNEL 0-10V
TWD = 2 CHANNEL DALI8
*Tunable White Driver requires choice of
TW1 or TW2 in Color Temp column.
MODEL WATTAGE @
500LM
# OF MAX DRIVERS
PER FIXTURE
WATTAGE @
750LM
# OF MAX DRIVERS
PER FIXTURE
WATTAGE @
1200LM
# OF MAX DRIVERS
PER FIXTURE
CCL24 11W 1 17W 1 25W 1
CCL36 17W 1 26W 1 38W 1